N07000007510

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
11/2 date 3/13/07

400087872244

•

03/16/07--01004--010 **130.00

i

2001 JUL 30 P 3:52

ETARY OF STATE

Office Use Only



January 24, 2007

MILAGROS I AGUILAR 4733 ELMO CIR KISSIMMEE, FL 34746

SUBJECT: INTEGRATION OF EDUCATIONAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. Ref. Number: W07000003678

We have received your document for INTEGRATION OF EDUCATIONAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6851.

Gina McLeod Document Specialist

Letter Number: 107A00005547



ス m \cap Ę m Ņ ഗ്പ

March 16, 2007

MILAGROS I AGUILAR 4733 ELMO CIR KISSIMMEE, FL 34746

SUBJECT: INTEGRATION OF EDUCATIONAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. (ISEPI) Ref. Number: W07000003678

We have received your document for INTEGRATION OF_EDUCATIONAL AND_ PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. (ISEPI) and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Entities may file using only the entity's name. Please delete any reference to the "doing business as name" in your document. If you wish to register your fictitious name, you may do so by filing the enclosed application and submitting the appropriate fees to this office.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 607A00018521



フ JUN \bigcirc ŧ Π <Pł m ü 9 Б

May 17, 2007

MILAGROS I AGUILAR 4733 ELMO CIR KISSIMMEE, FL 34746

SUBJECT: INTEGRATION OF EDUCATIONAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. Ref. Number: W07000003678

We have received your document for INTEGRATION OF EDUCATIONAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Entities may file using only the entity's name. Please delete any reference to the "doing business as name" in your document. If you wish to register your fictitious name, you may do so by filing the enclosed application and submitting the appropriate fees to this office.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Document Specialist New Filing Section

٠,

Letter Number: 907A00034477



June 1, 2007

MILAGROS I AGUILAR 4733 ELMO CIR KISSIMMEE, FL 34746

SUBJECT: INTEGRATION OF EDUCATIONAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Ref. Number: W07000003678

We have received your document for INTEGRATION OF EDUCATIONAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following and the correction(s): DOC 10633

Please CALL before you resumit this filing.

Please list the name of the registered agent in article VI.

The name of the corporation must contain a corporate suffix. This suffix may be: Contained and CORPORATION; CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) DERECTOR CORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) DERECTOR CORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(b) DERECTOR DERECTOR CORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(b) DERECTOR DERECTOR

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 007A00037837

Please C.C.

Hearth Frankerse

11

 \leq

P¥ ⇔

ဌိ

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



June 28, 2007

MILAGROS I AGUILAR 4733 ELMO CIR KISSIMMEE, FL 34746

SUBJECT: INTEGRATION OF EDUCATIONAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. Ref. Number: W07000003678

We have received your document for INTEGRATION OF EDUCATIONAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

 PLEASE CALL BEFORE YOUR RESUMIT THIS FILING SO I CAN HELP YOU GET IT CORRECTED.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

The person designated as registered agent in the document and the person signing as registered agent must be the same.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 007A00042276

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

INTEGRATION OF EDUCATIONAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, \mathcal{Inc} .

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

4733 ELMO CIRCLE

KISSIMMEE, FL 34746

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

IT'S PURPOSE IS TO PROVIDE EDUCATIONAL AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES SUCH AS, BUT NOT LIMITTED TO:

- * WORKSHOPS
- * EDUCATIONAL AND PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING
- * CONFERENCES
- TUTORING

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION

The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:

AUGUST 29, 2003 Resolution

Mannar in which director is elected; by the board of directors. All officials are present at the time of the meeting. Present were Mrs. Vella Rodriguez, Mr. Carlos Aguilar and Mrs. Naida Valentin, officials of the board of directors. Officials shall be active until necessary to substitute one of the members. Methods/ yoting: all members, yoted in favor of Mrs. Dora Castro being President and Mrs. Milagros Aguilar as Vice- President. Mrs. Castro was also elected as Treasurer and Mrs. Aguilar as Secretary.

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Mrs. Dora Castro - Presideni

4733 ELMO CIRCLE KISSIMMEE, FL 34746

Mrs. Milagros Aguitar - Vica- President

Mrs. Velia Rodriguez, Mr. Carlos Aguilar and Mrs. Naida Valentir

2200 CHAPPELL COURT KISSIMMEE, FL 34746

INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS ARTICLE VI

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent

Dora Castro 4733 ELMO CIRCLE KISSIMMEE, FL 34746

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Mrs. Dora Castro Mrs. Milagros Aguilar 4733 ELMO CIRCLE

ISSIMMEE, FL 34746

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

March

Signature/Registered Ager

Signature/Incorporator

υ

ىپ

ъ

As stated in the bylaws